Information in this publication and otherwise supplied to users is based on our general experience and is given in
good faith , but because of the many particular factors which are outside our knowledge which affect the use of
products, no warranty is given nor is implied with respect to such information.  Users should make their own
enquiries to determine the suitability of products for any particular use.  Freedom under patents, copyright and
registered designs cannot be assumed.
This design may be subject to change without notification - please check this data sheet is still current.
CREATED BY: A.Raby ISSUE 1  07/09/2020
HEATSENSE SPECIFICATION DATASHEET

AWG
Stranding
(mm)
O/D
(mm)
Nom.
(mm)
Min.
(mm)
Max.
(mm)
Max.
(/km @ 20C)
Max.
(kg/km)
24 19/0.120 0.60 0.25 1.05 1.15 94.80 3.44 HSE24TCB
22 19/0.150 0.75 0.25 1.20 1.30 61.30 4.89 HSE22TCB
20 19/0.200 1.00 0.25 1.45 1.55 33.60 7.73 HSE20TCB
18 19/0.250 1.25 0.30 1.80 1.90 21.20 11.78 HSE18TCZ
16 19/0.300 1.50 0.30 2.05 2.15 14.60 16.10 HSE16TCZ TPCA1938
15 37/0.250 1.75 0.30 2.30 2.46 10.70 21.50 HSE15TDZ
12 37/0.320 2.24 0.30 2.71 2.99 6.44 33.70 HSE12TDZ
*NSN is only applicable to a wire that has white insulation
Cables – ETFMETSHEATH (above core screened and sheathed)
ETFE
Core